## Jeffrey L. Nissen Arts Education & Development Fund Donation Form

Thank you for supporting the Jeffrey L. Nissen Arts Education & Development Fund. To contribute, please complete and mail this form, along with your donation to:

Jeffrey L. Nissen Arts Education & Development Fund c/o Ben Nissen, Founding Executive Director 217 Hudson View Terrace Hyde Park, NY 12538



Name:*		
Company/Organization:		
Address:*		
City:*		
State:* Zip Code:* Country:		
Phone:*		
Email:(Please provide your email if you would like to receive periodic updates about the Jeffrey L. Nissen Arts Education & Development Fund, initiatives, and events.)		

## Amount of donation:\*

Please make checks payable to:

Jeffrey L. Nissen Arts Education & Development Fund, Inc.

\$25	\$500	Please check if applicable:
\$50	\$1,000	I would prefer to make my donation anonymously
\$100	\$2,000	This gift is in honor/memory of:
\$250	Other: \$	

<sup>\*</sup>Indicates a required field

